
SYSTEM
Instrument & ImplantInstrument & Implant

WWW.ORTHOCARE.INOrthopaedic Instruments



WWW.ORTHOCARE.INOrthopaedic Instruments

Specifications, size, shape subject to change without notice. 
Picture shape if similar to any other manufacturers is just a co-incident.

Guide Wire Dia 0.9mm with Thread

Screw Driver 1.75mm Star Drive,
Short Solid 

Cannulated Screw Driver
1.75/0.9mm Star Drive Long   

Cannulated Drill Bit Dia
3.1/0.9mm 

Cannulated Drill Bit Dia
1.7/0.9mm with Stopper

Screw Holder For 2.4mm Screw CHS2401

CHS2402

CHS2403

CHS2404

CHS2405

CHS2406

CHS2407

CHS2408

CHS3001

CHS3002

CHS3003

CHS3004

Guide Wire Dia 0.9mm

Drill Guide 1.7/0.9mm

Screw Holder For 3.0mm Screw

Cannulated Drill Bit Dia 2.0/1.1mm
with Stopper

Cannulated Drill Bit Dia 3.7/1.1mm

Cannulated Screw Driver 2.4/1.1mm
Star Drive Long

HERBERT SCREWS INSTRUMENT SET
For 2.4/3.0mm Screws

For 3.0/3.6mm Screws



WWW.ORTHOCARE.INOrthopaedic Instruments

Specifications, size, shape subject to change without notice. 
Picture shape if similar to any other manufacturers is just a co-incident.

Cannulated Drill Bit Dia 2.3/1.1mm
with Stopper

Screw Holder For 3.5mm Screw 

Drill Guide 2.0/1.1mm   

Guide Wire Dia 1.1mm 

Guide Wire Dia 1.1mm with
Thread

Screw Driver 2.4mm Star Drive,
Short Solid 

CHS3005

CHS3006

CHS3007

CHS3008

CHS3501

CHS3502

CHS3503

CHS3504

CHS1001

CHS1002

CHS1003

CHS1004

CHS1005

CHS1006

Cannulated Drill Bit Dia 4.2/1.1mm

Drill Guide 2.3/1.1mm

Depth Guage - Common for 0.9/1.0mm

Canal Cleaning Wire Dia 0.9mmr

Screw Forcep

Quick Coupling Screw Handle

Handle for Screw Holder

L-Key for Stopper

For 3.5/4.1mm Screws

General/Common Instruments



WWW.ORTHOCARE.INOrthopaedic Instruments

Specifications, size, shape subject to change without notice. 
Picture shape if similar to any other manufacturers is just a co-incident.



WWW.ORTHOCARE.INOrthopaedic Instruments

Specifications, size, shape subject to change without notice. 
Picture shape if similar to any other manufacturers is just a co-incident.

Ref. No. Description

Herbert Screw Instrument & Implant Set

For 2. /3. mm Screws 4 0

For /3. mm Screws 3.0 6

For / mm Screws 3.5 4.1

General /Common Instruments 

Screw Holder For 2.4mm Screw

Cannulated Drill Bit Dia 1.7/0.9mm with Stopper

Cannulated Drill Bit Dia 3.1/0.9mm

Cannulated Screw Driver 1.75/0.9mm Star Drive Long

Screw Driver 1.75mm Star Drive, Short Solid

Guide Wire Dia 0.9mm with Thread

Guide Wire Dia 0.9mm

Drill Guide 1.7/0.9mm

Screw Holder For 3.0mm Screw

Cannulated Drill Bit Dia 2.0/1.1mm with Stopper

Cannulated Drill Bit Dia 3.7/1.1mm

Cannulated Screw Driver 2.4/1.1mm Star Drive Long

Screw Driver 2.4mm Star Drive, Short Solid

Guide Wire Dia 1.1mm with Thread

Guide Wire Dia 1.1mm

Drill Guide 2.0/1.1mm

Screw Holder For 3.5mm Screw

Cannulated Drill Bit Dia 2.3/1.1mm with Stopper

Cannulated Drill Bit Dia 4.2/1.1mm

Drill Guide 2.3/1.1mm

Depth Guage - Common for 0.9/1.0mm

Canal Cleaning Wire Dia 0.9mm

Screw Forcep

Quick Coupling Screw Handle

Handle for Screw Holder

L-Key for Stopper

CHS2401

CHS2402

CHS2403

CHS2404

CHS2405

CHS2406

CHS2407

CHS2408

CHS3001

CHS3002

CHS3003

CHS3004

CHS3005

CHS3006

CHS3007

CHS3008

CHS1001

CHS1002

CHS1003

CHS1004

CHS1005

CHS1006

CHS3501

CHS3502

CHS3503

CHS3504

HERBERT SCREWS INSTRUMENT SET


