



HERBERT SCREWS

Instrument & Implant <u>SYSTEM</u>

Orthopaedic Instruments







HERBERT SCREWS INSTRUMENT SET

For 2.4/3.0mm Screws

CHS2401	Screw Holder For 2.4mm Screw
CHS2402	Cannulated Drill Bit Dia 1.7/0.9mm with Stopper
CHS2403	Cannulated Drill Bit Dia 3.1/0.9mm
CHS2404	Cannulated Screw Driver 1.75/0.9mm Star Drive Long
CHS2405	Screw Driver 1.75mm Star Drive,
CHS2406	Guide Wire Dia 0.9mm with Thread
CHS2407	Guide Wire Dia 0.9mm
CHS2408	Drill Guide 1.7/0.9mm
	For 3.0/3.6mm Screws
CHS3001	Screw Holder For 3.0mm Screw
СНS3002	Cannulated Drill Bit Dia 2.0/1.1mm with Stopper
CHS3003	Cannulated Drill Bit Dia 3.7/1.1mm
CHS3004	Cannulated Screw Driver 2.4/1.1mm Star Drive Long

Specifications, size, shape subject to change without notice. Picture shape if similar to any other manufacturers is just a co-incident.







Specifications, size, shape subject to change without notice. Picture shape if similar to any other manufacturers is just a co-incident.











Specifications, size, shape subject to change without notice. Picture shape if similar to any other manufacturers is just a co-incident.





HERBERT SCREWS INSTRUMENT SET

Ref. No.	Description
	Herbert Screw Instrument & Implant Set
	For 2.4/3.0mm Screws
CHS2401	Screw Holder For 2.4mm Screw
CHS2402	Cannulated Drill Bit Dia 1.7/0.9mm with Stopper
CHS2403	Cannulated Drill Bit Dia 3.1/0.9mm
CHS2404	Cannulated Screw Driver 1.75/0.9mm Star Drive Long
CHS2405	Screw Driver 1.75mm Star Drive, Short Solid
CHS2406	Guide Wire Dia 0.9mm with Thread
CHS2407	Guide Wire Dia 0.9mm
CHS2408	Drill Guide 1.7/0.9mm
	For 3.0/3.6mm Screws
CHS3001	Screw Holder For 3.0mm Screw
CHS3002	Cannulated Drill Bit Dia 2.0/1.1mm with Stopper
CHS3003	Cannulated Drill Bit Dia 3.7/1.1mm
CHS3004	Cannulated Screw Driver 2.4/1.1mm Star Drive Long
CHS3005	Screw Driver 2.4mm Star Drive, Short Solid
CHS3006	Guide Wire Dia 1.1mm with Thread
CHS3007	Guide Wire Dia 1.1mm
CHS3008	Drill Guide 2.0/1.1mm
	For 3.5/4.1mm Screws
CHS3501	Screw Holder For 3.5mm Screw
CHS3502	Cannulated Drill Bit Dia 2.3/1.1mm with Stopper
CHS3503	Cannulated Drill Bit Dia 4.2/1.1mm
CHS3504	Drill Guide 2.3/1.1mm
	General /Common Instruments
CHS1001	Depth Guage - Common for 0.9/1.0mm
CHS1002	Canal Cleaning Wire Dia 0.9mm
CHS1003	Screw Forcep
CHS1004	Quick Coupling Screw Handle
CHS1005	Handle for Screw Holder
CHS1006	L-Key for Stopper
The second se	

Specifications, size, shape subject to change without notice. Picture shape if similar to any other manufacturers is just a co-incident.